


!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2 !!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2 !!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
Summerset Pl

N
 8

th
 S

t

E Scenic
Valley
Ave E ScenicValley Ct

N
 9

th
 S

t

Summit Pl

E Trail
Ridge Pl

8"8"

8"8"

8"
8"

8"8"

8"
8"

8"8"

8"8" 8"8"

1016

E123

1019

1013

1021

E121

1014

1022

1017

E124

1012

1020

E122

1015

1018

1174

1141

1173

1205

1204

1174

rgraves
Text Box
Current Lift Station 

rgraves
Line

rgraves
Text Box
New Lift Station

rgraves
Line



!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2
!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

!!2 !!2

!!2

!!2

!!2 !!2

!!2
!!2

!!2 !!2 !!2

!!2
!!2 !!2

!!2

!!2 !!2 !!2

!!2

!!2

!!2

YMCA

E Hillcrest Ave

E Trail

Ridge Ave

N
 8

th
 S

t

E Scenic

Valley Ave E ScenicValley Ct

Summit Pl

E Trail
Ridge Pl

N
 4

th
 S

t

N
 3

rd
 L

n

N
 6

th
 S

t

N
 7

th
 S

t

N
 1

4
th

 S
t

N
 9th

 S
t

1016

E123

628N

1104

1019

1071
E127

1013

625N

644N

1021

639N

1069

633N

E121

1014

635N

624N

1102

643N

1072

632N

1103

619n

1022

627N

1017

634N

512 N

E124

620N

642N

638N
631N

E126

1012

1101

629N

641N

1073

1020

E122

1015

626N

644N

1018

637N

630N

1070

1148

1149

1147

1146

1145

1144

1143 1142 1141

1172

1171

636N

1173

1201 1202 1203

1205

1204

1174

rgraves
Polygonal Line


	20191231145456954.pdf
	QM 3 Map
	QM 3 Map area



